#
3378
3484
3381
3395
3444
3488
3366
3434
3332

Naturpark
Taunus

Name

Kawecki, Melanie
Walther, Melanie
Messer, Melanie
Nowack, Alexandra
Graf, Eliza
Windisch, Kati
Hirmer, Katja
Eichert, Christiane
Knappl, Claudia

Stand: 24.07.2017

12km-Lauf 2015

WK
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35

ort

Wetzlar

Weilburg

Wehrheim
Morfelden-Walldorf
Oberursel (Taunus)
Friedrichsdorf, Taunus
Weinbach

Freienfels

Greifenstein

9 Finisher in der Wettkampfklasse W35

Ergebnisliste
WK: W35

Zeit

1:02:27,4
1:06:01,7
1:12:23,8
1:13:20,9
1:17:52,4
1:20:31,2
1:32:20,3
1:32:20,4
1:38:37,1

Platz -WK

63

82
122
126
143
147
161
162
166
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